Not just beautiful, smart.

CI905 - 90cm Induction Cooktop

Large 28 cm zone

11 Power settings

BOOST on all zones

Auto off Timer function

Delay Start Function

Flexi-Function

Total Safety protection

Model Code

CI1905

Description

90 cm, 5 zone induction cooktop, bevelled edge design
Warranty

BLANCOCare™ 2 years parts & labour

- Bevelled edge profile

Located on the right hand side this ergonomically positioned zone, not
only allows all the other 4 zones to be used comfortably, but it also
accommodates an extra large 32cm pan.

A larger range of power setting means a variety of dishes can be cooked
to perfection.

BOOST gives you the maximum amount of power, which means that you
can bring recipes to the boil in no time.

With a 99 minute time, you can slow cook your curry, or keep your mash
and gravy warm whilst your entertaining.

Delay start your cooking so it's done when you get home! Or when
entertaining this function can allow you to have more time with your
guests because you have pre-programmed your main course to start
automatically!

From the original nominated temperature you can “interrupt” and turn the
power up or down plus set the time you wish to cook at the new power
level. Once the time has passed, the cooktop will revert to the original
heat setting.

This cooktop has 10 safety features which protects you and your family,
which includes:

e Child Safety lock

»  Spill over protection

» Temperature Limiter (turns the cooktop off if the temperature

reaches above 300°C).
» Small utensil detection
e Auto Stop



Specifications

BLANCO

CI1905 - 90cm, 5 zone induction cooktop

Method of installation:
Dimensions:

Cut-out Size:
Induction Zones:

Zone Power Ratings:
Rear Left

Front Left

Right

Front Centre

Rear Centre

Cooking Zone Diameter
Rear Left

Front Left

Right

Front Centre

Rear Centre

Connection cable length:
Power Requirement:
Connection:

Benchtop
64H x 929W x 510Dmm
900W x 490Dmm

5

50-2800W
50-2800W
50-3600W
50-2200W
50-3100W

180 mm
180 mm
280 mm
160 mm
210 mm

1.6m
10.8 kw
220-240V / 50Hz / 32A + 16A

_4 cm mini

s

J/Th-mv

ventilation space

ABOVE AN OVEN

The positioning must allow a fresh air intake
and an air outlet of 4 mm minimum




