Not just beautiful, smart.

BLANCO

Cl905 - 90cm Induction Cooktop





Model Code

CI905

Description

90 cm, 5 zone induction cooktop, bevelled edge design

Warranty

BLANCOCare™ 2 years parts & labour



Bevelled edge profile

Features	Benefits
Large 28 cm zone	Located on the right hand side this ergonomically positioned zone, not only allows all the other 4 zones to be used comfortably, but it also accommodates an extra large 32cm pan.
11 Power settings	A larger range of power setting means a variety of dishes can be cooked to perfection.
BOOST on all zones	BOOST gives you the maximum amount of power, which means that you can bring recipes to the boil in no time.
Auto off Timer function	With a 99 minute time, you can slow cook your curry, or keep your mash and gravy warm whilst your entertaining.
Delay Start Function	Delay start your cooking so it's done when you get home! Or when entertaining this function can allow you to have more time with your guests because you have pre-programmed your main course to start automatically!
Flexi-Function	From the original nominated temperature you can "interrupt" and turn the power up or down plus set the time you wish to cook at the new power level. Once the time has passed, the cooktop will revert to the original heat setting.
Total Safety protection	This cooktop has 10 safety features which protects you and your family, which includes: Child Safety lock Spill over protection Temperature Limiter (turns the cooktop off if the temperature reaches above 300°C). Small utensil detection Auto Stop



Specifications

Cl905 - 90cm, 5 zone induction cooktop

Dimensions: 64H x 929W x 510Dmm Cut-out Size: 900W x 490Dmm Induction Zones: 5 Zone Power Ratings: 5 Rear Left 50-2800W Front Left 50-2800W Right 50-3600W Front Centre 50-2200W Rear Centre 50-3100W Cooking Zone Diameter 180 mm Front Left 180 mm Front Left 180 mm Right 280 mm Front Centre 160 mm Rear Centre 210 mm	Method of installation:	Benchtop
Induction Zones: 5	Dimensions:	64H x 929W x 510Dmm
Zone Power Ratings: 50-2800W Front Left 50-2800W Right 50-3600W Front Centre 50-2200W Rear Centre 50-3100W Cooking Zone Diameter Rear Left Front Left 180 mm Right 280 mm Front Centre 160 mm	Cut-out Size:	900W x 490Dmm
Rear Left 50-2800W Front Left 50-2800W Right 50-3600W Front Centre 50-2200W Rear Centre 50-3100W Cooking Zone Diameter Rear Left 180 mm Front Left 180 mm Right 280 mm Front Centre 160 mm	Induction Zones:	5
Front Left 50-2800W Right 50-3600W Front Centre 50-2200W Rear Centre 50-3100W Cooking Zone Diameter Rear Left 180 mm Front Left 180 mm Right 280 mm Front Centre 160 mm	Zone Power Ratings:	
Right 50-3600W Front Centre 50-2200W Rear Centre 50-3100W Cooking Zone Diameter Rear Left 180 mm Front Left 180 mm Right 280 mm Front Centre 160 mm	Rear Left	50-2800W
Front Centre 50-2200W Rear Centre 50-3100W Cooking Zone Diameter 180 mm Front Left 180 mm Right 280 mm Front Centre 160 mm	Front Left	50-2800W
Rear Centre 50-3100W Cooking Zone Diameter 180 mm Front Left 180 mm Right 280 mm Front Centre 160 mm	Right	50-3600W
Cooking Zone Diameter Rear Left 180 mm Front Left 180 mm Right 280 mm Front Centre 160 mm	Front Centre	50-2200W
Rear Left 180 mm Front Left 180 mm Right 280 mm Front Centre 160 mm	Rear Centre	50-3100W
Front Left 180 mm Right 280 mm Front Centre 160 mm	Cooking Zone Diameter	
Right 280 mm Front Centre 160 mm	Rear Left	180 mm
Front Centre 160 mm	Front Left	180 mm
	Right	280 mm
Rear Centre 210 mm	Front Centre	
	Rear Centre	210 mm
Connection cable length: 1.6 m	Connection cable length:	1.6 m
Power Requirement: 10.8 kW		10.8 kW
Connection: 220-240V / 50Hz / 32A + 16A	•	220-240V / 50Hz / 32A + 16A

93 51 6.4 49 90 Acm Acm Acm

ventilation space

ABOVE AN OVEN

The positioning must allow a fresh air intake and an air outlet of 4 mm minimum

